Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________ M

compatible on both shelf styles, some must be selected based on the style of shelf, and
are noted accordingly. Accessories listed in this specification sheet are NSF listed unless
noted otherwise.
2" (51mm) Stackable Shelf Ledges
• Prevent items from falling off shelves.
• Snap on and off quickly. easily stacked to contain larger items
• corrosion proof: Polymer (High-Density Polypropylene) and type 304 stainless steel.
• Ships assembled.
®
®
®
®C
 i Q
 Ledge Ledge  Nominal Length
 Model No. Model No. Type (in.) (mm)
 MxLS18-2S MQLS18-2S Side 18  457
        — MQLS21-2S Side 21  530
 MxLS24-2S MQLS24-2S Side 24  610
 MxL24-2S MQL21-2S Back 24  610
 MxL30-2S MQL30-2S Back 30  760
 MxL36-2S MQL36-2S Back 36  914
 MxL42-2S MQL42-2S Back 42 1066
 MxL48-2S MQL48-2S Back 48 1219
 MxL54-2S MQL54-2S Back 54 1370
 MxL60-2S MQL60-2S Back 60 1524
 MxL72-2S MQL72-2S Back 72 1829
8" (203mm) Shelf Dividers — standard duty
• Use to create organized compartments or to simply separate shelf contents.
• easily repositioned on grid and solid shelves.
• corrosion proof: Polymer (High-Density Polypropylene).